
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01204

08/28/2
020

AKPOTHA, STANLEY 
AJIRIOGHENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. AKPOTHA, STANLEY 
AJIRIOGHENE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01187

08/28/2
020

ALEXANDER, TOBY 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALEXANDER, TOBY 
JOHN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01188

08/28/2
020

ALFREY, JASON 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALFREY, JASON DEAN

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00579

08/28/2
020

APPEL, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

CLINE, BRIAN vs. APPEL, 
TRULAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00579

08/28/2
020

APPEL, TRULAN Defendant
CLINE, BRIAN vs. APPEL, 
TRULAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00578

08/28/2
020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
PARKER, NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00134

08/28/2
020

CALDWELL, COURTNEY 
CHEYENNE Person 2

GETMAN, TANNER 
SCOTT and CALDWELL, 
COURTNEY CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01189

08/28/2
020

CALLEJA, CALUDIA 
M. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CALLEJA, CALUDIA 
M.

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01190

08/28/2
020

CARNES, CHELSEA 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARNES, CHELSEA 
DANIELLE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01191

08/28/2
020

CARNES, CHELSEA 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARNES, CHELSEA 
DANIELLE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01192

08/28/2
020

CASE, KENDRA 
LEANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CASE, KENDRA 
LEANN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00579

08/28/2
020

CLINE, BRIAN Plaintiff
CLINE, BRIAN vs. APPEL, 
TRULAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00360

08/28/2
020

FERRILL, ADRIEL 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FERRILL, ADRIEL 
WAYNE

THREATEN TO PERFORM 
ACT OF VIOLENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00133

08/28/2
020

FOX, DEBRA LYNNE Person 2
MARVIN, JOHN 
WILLIAMS and FOX, 
DEBRA LYNNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00134

08/28/2
020

GETMAN, TANNER 
SCOTT Person 1

GETMAN, TANNER 
SCOTT and CALDWELL, 
COURTNEY CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000360
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000360
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001191
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001190
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001189
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000578
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000578
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000579
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001188
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001188
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001187
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001204
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01193

08/28/2
020

HAYS, KIMBERLY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HAYS, KIMBERLY 
ANN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01194

08/28/2
020

HAYS, KIMBERLY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HAYS, KIMBERLY 
ANN

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00408

08/28/2
020

HIBBS, DARREN 
DEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HIBBS, DARREN DEE

RAPE 1ST DEGREE BY 
FORCE OR FEAR (AFC) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00131

08/28/2
020

HORINEK, ANDREW 
JERRY BRENT Person 1

HORINEK, ANDREW 
JERRY BRENT and 
PASCH, BECKA LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01195

08/28/2
020

JOHNSON, TYLER 
MICHEAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSON, TYLER 
MICHEAL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01196

08/28/2
020

JOHNSON, TYLER 
MICHEAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JOHNSON, TYLER 
MICHEAL

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00132

08/28/2
020

KELLY, SARAH 
ELIZABETH Person 2

KELLY, SHAWN 
MICHAEL and KELLY, 
SARAH ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00132

08/28/2
020

KELLY, SHAWN 
MICHAEL Person 1

KELLY, SHAWN 
MICHAEL and KELLY, 
SARAH ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01197

08/28/2
020

LAWLER, JAMES 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAWLER, JAMES 
ROBERT

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00133

08/28/2
020

MARVIN, JOHN 
WILLIAMS Person 1

MARVIN, JOHN 
WILLIAMS and FOX, 
DEBRA LYNNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00035

08/28/2
020

MENKE, DWANE 
M Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
MENKE, DWANE M

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01198

08/28/2
020

NESTER, MATT 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NESTER, MATT 
WAYNE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01199

08/28/2
020

NESTER, MATT 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NESTER, MATT 
WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00578

08/28/2
020

PARKER, 
NICOLE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
PARKER, NICOLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00131

08/28/2
020

PASCH, BECKA 
LEE Person 2

HORINEK, ANDREW 
JERRY BRENT and 
PASCH, BECKA LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000578
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000578
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001199
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000035
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000408
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000408
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001194
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001194
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001193
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001193
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00109

08/28/2
020

SANCHEZ, LIDIA 
KAREN Defendant

SANCHEZ, PEDRO vs. 
SANCHEZ, LIDIA KAREN

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00109

08/28/2
020

SANCHEZ, PEDRO Plaintiff
SANCHEZ, PEDRO vs. 
SANCHEZ, LIDIA KAREN

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00036

08/28/2
020

SCHWARTZ, JASON 
AARON Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
SCHWARTZ, JASON 
AARON

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01200

08/28/2
020

SHAW, WILLIAM 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHAW, WILLIAM SCOTT 
JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01201

08/28/2
020

SHAW, WILLIAM 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHAW, WILLIAM SCOTT 
JR

FAIL TO PAY TAXES 
DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00409

08/28/2
020

SHOEMAKER, TOMMIE 
ROBERT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHOEMAKER, TOMMIE 
ROBERT

FAIL TO REGISTER AS 
SEX OFFENDER, AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00037

08/28/2
020

SOUTHARD, W. 
MARK Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
SOUTHARD, W. MARK

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01202

08/28/2
020

SUMTER, GARRETT 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMTER, GARRETT LEE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01203

08/28/2
020

WASHINGTON, SONDA 
MARIE DRAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WASHINGTON, SONDA 
MARIE DRAINE

SPEEDING 15-OVER 
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000409
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000409
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001200
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000036
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000109
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

